* AWC

23-06-24 * Lacher:08.15

* Base : 620000
PJ MAR  MIL
""é ""é ""é DIVERS

S:0884 *
P: 1%
ACQ SPR PJ MAR

* Hainaut
1 2 3 4 5 1
0 0 0 0 0 SD2 0
0 0 0 0 0 SD3 0
0 0 0 0 0 SP3 0
0 0 0 0 0 TOUCHA o
0 0 0 0 0 SL2 0
0 0 0 0 0 SL3 4
PL TOT NOM LOCALITE
1 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
2 CONDURACHE MARIUS PONT-A-CELL
3 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
4 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT ANDERLUES
5 CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES
6 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE BERNISSART
7 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
8 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
9 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
10 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
1 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
12 DE DEENE GUY RANCE
13 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT ANDERLUES
14 WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET (CHAR
15 CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
16 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
17 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
18 POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
19 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERES
20 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
21 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
22 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
23 DEFOSSEZ FRANCIS ET KEVI RUMES
24 CHANDARAS GUSTAVE FROIDMONT
25 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
26 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
27 LELEUX PHILIPPE SAINT-VAAST
28 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
29 SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY-LE
30 CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES
31 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
32 ALBU DANIEL GOSSELIES
33 LELEUX PHILIPPE SAINT-VAAST
34 PELLITTERI ANTHONY RONGY
35 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT ~ WADELINCOUR
36 VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL SAINT-SAUVE
37 SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY-LE
38 POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
39 VANDEPUTTE -KUBICA CUESMES
40 CONDURACHE MARIUS PONT-A-CELL
41 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
42 CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES
43 LECLERCQ ROGER BUISSENAL
44 LELEUX PHILIPPE SAINT-VAAST
45 THIEFFRY JEAN-FRAN OIS  TOURNAI
46 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE BERNISSART
47 BAERT -DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAL
48 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
48 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
50 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
51 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
52 POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
53 VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME GIVRY
54 ROCHART ROGER QUEVAUCAMPS
55 CONDURACHE MARIUS PONT-A-CELL
56 LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN POTTES
57 CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
58 CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES
59 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
60 MME ANDRY JACQUES CUESMES
61 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT ANDERLUES
62 LANDERCY GREGORY ECAUSSINNES
63 CONDURACHE MARIUS PONT-A-CELL
64 HOSTIEZ PHILIPPE-MUSEUR LEUZE EN HA
65 LIART PERE & FILS MONTIGNIES-
66 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
67 HOSTIEZ PHILIPPE-MUSEUR LEUZE EN HA
68 FLASSE SAMUEL AUDREGNIES
69 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERES
70 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
71 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M LIGNE
72 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
73 LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN POTTES
74 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
75 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE HAVINNES
76 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
77 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT ANDERLUES
78 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
79 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
80 SCHOONYANS YVES VILLERS-POT
81 POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
82 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
83 SIRAULT CLAUDE BRAINE-LE-C
84 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT ANDERLUES
85 MAHIEU JACKY ANDERLUES
86 MAILLEUX DENIS EUGIES (FRA
87 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT  WADELINCOUR
88 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
89 MIRABELLE-LARENTZAKIS ~ GHLIN
90 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
91 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
92 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
93 CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
94 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT ANDERLUES
95 MIRABELLE-LARENTZAKIS ~ GHLIN
96 LECLERCQ ROGER BUISSENAL
97 RUELLE PERE ET FILS LEVAL -TRAHE
98 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN RESSAIX
99 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT ANDERLUES
100 DEMOUSTIER YVES HARVENG

* TULLE
* 785 Vieux
2 3 4 5 6
[%] 0 0 [%]
/] /] /] /] 4]
%] %] %] 0 PH
@ CONS
0 ACQ
0 SPR * (24-06-24)
EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
19 19 569317 BE1095506-21
9 5 1584248 BE1059725-22
59 40 591955 BE4150275-22
21 2 569051 BE1140077-22
12 3 568096 BE1062049-20
12 2 565376 BE1078733-20
59 53 2 BE4150644-22
59 12 3 BE4150005-22
6 4 563292 BE1113307-22
59 10 4 BE4150739-22
59 1 5 BE4150761-22
6 6 543267 BE1121383-22
21 17 2 BE1128257-22
40 17 579278 BE1149396-20
7 3 564329 BE1109086-22
59 7 6 BE4150637-22
59 6 7 BE4150247-22
9 8 536612 BE1124081-21
7 1 575008 BE1061880-21
10 2 584932 BE1152874-21
59 29 8 NL8441904-22
59 30 9 BE4150239-22
2 1 567793 BE1089670-21
10 2 571154 BE1124197-22
59 15 10 BE4150147-22
59 31 11 BE4150251-22
4 4 573651 BE1129215-22
59 43 12 BE4150112-22
18 17 568923 BE1103269-22
12 1 2 BE1062069-20
59 23 13 BE4150169-22
6 1 581658 BE1098901-22
4 2 2 BE1129255-22
3 1 564332 BE1112879-22
4 2 572180 BE1085620-22
14 1 588647 BE1121271-20
18 10 2 BE1103225-22
9 5 2 BE2020341-20
6 4 565464 BE1053021-20
9 8 2 BE1058347-22
59 51 14 BE4150632-22
6 2 570907 BE1099366-21
21 16 585397 BE1082535-22
4 1 3 BE1073242-21
2 2 574154 BE1094984-22
12 9 2 BE1132387-22
15 5 571389 BE1116410-22
59 38 15 BE4150643-22
59 45 16 BE4150925-22
59 4 17 BE4150796-22
10 1 568193 BE1117879-22
9 4 3 BE1132016-22
7 7 562005 BE1114311-22
4 2 570486 BE1078519-20
9 4 3 BE1059730-22
6 1 588434 BE1093025-22
7 4 2 BE1105809-20
12 6 3 BE1116307-22
59 18 18 BE4150118-22
5 3 565773 BE1089559-22
21 14 3 BE1128266-22
1 1 586337 BE1086448-21
9 6 4 BE1143691-22
10 2 577284 BE1080378-20
12 1 580224 BE1096954-21
59 36 19 NL8441905-22
10 3 2 BE1117774-22
4 1 556594 BE1067345-20
7 4 2 BE1070607-19
12 6 592302 BE1078731-22
15 7 582066 BE1113694-19
6 5 2 BE1113238-22
6 5 2 BE1093066-22
59 2 20 BE4150766-22
3 1 576934 BE1075019-22
59 3 21 BE4150781-22
21 5 4 BE1067492-18
59 27 22 BE4150151-22
11 6 591569 BE1110912-22
15 6 572574 BE1126612-19
9 2 4 BE2072873-21
12 4 2 BE1078769-22
8 1 589920 BE1094549-20
21 6 5 BE1125084-22
6 4 570258 BE1128658-22
9 2 560548 BE1110160-22
4 4 2 BE1083649-22
19 3 2 BE1078039-22
20 6 569907 BE1082884-20
59 39 23 NL8441920-22
12 3 3 BE1078702-22
6 2 3 BE1113337-22
7 2 3 BE1110256-21
21 7 6 BE1074347-21
20 1 2 BE1082903-20
21 18 2 BE1082325-22
4 2 570132 BE1092141-22
5 3 571148 BE1128384-22
21 10 7 BE1067482-18
4 2 563552 BE1072487-21
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(C)2024w Data Technology
Enjeu :

105 Participants
Réclamations : 03-07-24
HEURE ~ VITESSE M
55510 1235.3629 -

16.47280 1112.5250 -
16.48270 1112.3732 -
16.46381 1112.2206 -
16.42230 1110.7026 -
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SPR PJ MAR

RUSSEIGNIES
VILLERS-POT
BASSILLY
LIGNE
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
ANDERLUES
RUSSEIGNIES
WANFERCEE-B
FELUY
BASSILLY
PERUWELZ
RUSSEIGNIES
ANDERLUES
ANDERLUES
RUSSEIGNIES
LIGNE
HARVENG
GHLIN

GILLY

RUMES
NECHIN
BUISSENAL
FELUY
MANAGE
WASMES
PONT-A-CELL
FELUY
RUSSEIGNIES
MESVIN
QUEVAUCAMPS
FELUY
BERNISSART
MANAGE
LIGNE
TAINTIGNIES
BUISSENAL
RONGY
BOIS-D'HAIN
SILLY
BERNISSART
RUSSEIGNIES
ANVAING
WANFERCEE-B
CUESMES
TAINTIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
RONQUIERES
VAULX-LEZ-C
JUMET (CHAR
FELUY
GOSSELIES
FELUY

LIGNE

SILLY

MONS

GHLIN

JUMET (CHAR
BRAINE-LE-C
SAINT-SAUVE
GHLIN
STREPY-BRAC
FROIDMONT
SAINT-SAUVE
THIRIMONT
RONQUIERES
QUEVAUCAMPS
FELUY
MONT-DE-L'E
RUSSEIGNIES
SAINT-SAUVE
GHLIN
ANDERLUES
HARVENG
GODARVILLE
FORCHIES-LA
BRAINE-LE-C
RONQUIERES
HARVENG
THIRIMONT
GHLIN

FELUY
RESSAIX
THIRIMONT
FROIDMONT
RUSSEIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
FONTENOY
RUSSEIGNIES
GODARVILLE
THIRIMONT
PERUWELZ
WANFERCEE-B
SAINT-SAUVE
MONTIGNY-LE
RONQUIERES
GHLIN
TOURNAT
TRAZEGNIES
MESVIN
SENEFFE
RONQUIERES
MONTIGNIES-
BOIS-D'HAIN
BRAINE-LE-C
MONTIGNY-LE
CUESMES

* Hainaut
PL TOT NOM
101 CASAERT-SENECHAL
102 SCHOONYANS YVES
103 STEENHAUT ANDRE
104 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
105 DUPUIS PATRICK
106 DUPUIS PATRICK
107 MAHIEU JACKY
108 CASAERT-SENECHAL
109 OO0STENS ARTHUR
110 DUMONCEAU-HONORE
111 STEENHAUT ANDRE
112 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
113 CASAERT-SENECHAL
114 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT
115 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT
116 CASAERT-SENECHAL
117 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
118 DEMOUSTIER YVES
119 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
120 PELOSI ANGELINA NATHALIE
121 DEFOSSEZ FRANCIS ET KEVI
122 VAN PARYS-DEBUSSCHERE
123 LECLERCQ ROGER
124 DUMONCEAU-HONORE
125 BOCKLANT HUGUES
126 CANION-SOBKOWIAK
127 CONDURACHE MARIUS
128 DUMONCEAU-HONORE
129 CASAERT-SENECHAL
130 DEROUX CHRISTIAN
131 ROCHART ROGER
132 DUMONCEAU-HONORE
133 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE
134 BOCKLANT HUGUES
135 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
136 CLAES PERE & FILS
137 LECLERCQ ROGER
138 PELLITTERI ANTHONY
139 CROWET ROGER
140 DUCHENE-DESMECHT
141 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE
142 CASAERT-SENECHAL
143 OLIVIER-LEYSEN
144 OO0STENS ARTHUR
145 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
146 CLAES PERE & FILS
147 CASAERT-SENECHAL
148 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
149 POUSSART OLIVIER
150 WANUFEL DIDIER
151 DUMONCEAU-HONORE
152 ALBU DANIEL
153 DUMONCEAU-HONORE
154 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
155 DUCHENE -DESMECHT
156 DHAINAUT THIERRY
157 MIRABELLE-LARENTZAKIS
158 WANUFEL DIDIER
159 SIRAULT CLAUDE
160 VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL
161 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
162 FORGES JEAN-LOUIS
163 CHANDARAS GUSTAVE
164 VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL
165 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
166 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
167 ROCHART ROGER
168 DUMONCEAU-HONORE
169 CRETEUR ALAIN
170 CASAERT-SENECHAL
171 VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL
172 COLLART CLAUDE
173 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT
174 DEMOUSTIER YVES
175 LEENEN JOSEPH
176 ROSAMILIA NICOLA
177 SIRAULT CLAUDE
178 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
179 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
180 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
181 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
182 DUMONCEAU-HONORE
183 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN
184 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
185 CHANDARAS GUSTAVE
186 CASAERT-SENECHAL
187 CASAERT-SENECHAL
188 DONNEZ-DEPELCHIN
189 CASAERT-SENECHAL
190 LEENEN JOSEPH
191 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
192 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
193 O0O0STENS ARTHUR
194 VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL
195 SEBILLE FRANCIS
196 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
197 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
198 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE
199 PETIT FRANCIS
200 DEROUX CHRISTIAN
201 HANNART OLIVIER
202 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
203 LIART PERE & FILS
204 CROWET ROGER
205 SIRAULT CLAUDE
206 SEBILLE FRANCIS
207 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
208 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN

209

VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
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BE4150827-22
BE1104607-22
BE1110962-22
BE1112208-20
BE1125127-22
BE1125042-22
BE1073863-21
BE4150106-22
BE1012286-22
BE1070065-22
BE1105915-21
BE1117862-22
BE4150193-22
BE1128265-22
BE1064246-17
BE4150047-22
BE1051111-18
BE1113741-22
BE1085016-20
BE1068700-22
FR0026158-22
BE1088492-21
BE1082484-22
BE1070117-22
BE1101000-20
BE1109022-22
BE1143693-22
BE1071802-22
BE4150025-22
BE1105292-20
BE1078539-20
BE1090956-22
BE1132327-22
BE1104495-19
BE1082611-21
BE1116223-22
BE1082442-22
BE1058663-20
BE1016841-18
BE1070928-22
BE1095794-19
NL8441908-22
BE1105882-22
BE1059885-21
BE1091050-22
BE1062032-20
BE4150635-22
BE1078760-22
BE1132027-22
BE1143055-22
BE1070095-22
BE1098902-22
BE1071833-22
BE1082548-21
BE1111289-22
BE1063490-21
BE1062538-21
BE1106704-20
BE1097556-21
BE1092762-21
FRO080759-22
BE1060155-21
BE1136096-22
BE1121332-20
BE1124531-22
BE1095039-21
BE1132417-22
BE1056701-20
BE4046659-21
BE4150787-22
BE1121203-20
BE1060402-21
BE1150680-21
BE1113762-22
BE1093201-20
BE1099399-22
BE1094541-20
BE1078716-22
BE1113247-22
BE1125239-22
BE1078023-22
BE1053781-20
BE1113385-22
BE1117381-19
BE1112434-22
BE4150640-22
NL8441918-22
BE1126073-22
BE4150029-22
BE1074550-21
BE1124542-22
BE1117871-22
BE1012267-22
BE1121344-20
BE1126924-19
BE1086519-20
BE1078077-22
BE4196013-22
BE1098419-22
BE1110534-22
BE1138921-20
BE1086577-20
BE1096988-21
BE1072212-19
BE1097574-21
BE1163202-18
BE1091109-22
BE1078152-22
BE1093684-22

1051.0791
1051.0593



* TULLE

* 785 Vieux

23-06-24 * Lacher:08.15
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. 620000

$:0884 *

P:

3*

* AWC
* Hainaut
PL TOT NOM
210 FORGES JEAN-LOUIS
211 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
212 SIRAULT CLAUDE
213 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE
214 LECLERCQ ROGER
215 RIVAL-DUVIVIER
216 BOBOC MARIUS
217 VILAIN JEAN-PIERRE
218 RUELLE PERE ET FILS
219 FLASSE SAMUEL
220 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
221 CASAERT-SENECHAL
222 MME ANDRY JACQUES
223 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
224 FLASSE SAMUEL
225 SCHOONYANS YVES
226 CHAPELLE BERNARD & WAUTH
227 VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL
228 VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL
229 DE CREMER DANNY & FILLE
230 DUCHENE-DESMECHT
231 STEENHAUT ANDRE
232 MAHIEU JACKY
233 LIART PERE & FILS
234 LECLERCQ ROGER
235 LIART PERE & FILS
236 WANUFEL DIDIER
237 PETIT FRANCIS
238 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
239 MAILLEUX DENIS
240 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE
241 PAUWELS PASCAL
242 CASAERT-SENECHAL
243 LECLERCQ ROGER
244 DEMOUSTIER YVES
245 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
246 DUPUIS PATRICK
247 SEBILLE FRANCIS
248 STEENHAUT ANDRE
249 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
250 COLLART CLAUDE
251 MIRABELLE-LARENTZAKIS
252 CHANDARAS GUSTAVE
253 PAUWELS PASCAL
254 SIRAULT CLAUDE
255 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
256 DE CREMER DANNY & FILLE
257 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
258 STEENHAUT ANDRE
259 WANUFEL DIDIER
260 WANUFEL DIDIER
261 VANROSSOMME JULIE & MICH
262 LEQUENNE-HOUFFLAIN

STREPY-BRAC
RONQUIERES
BRAINE-LE-C
BERNISSART
BUISSENAL
ANDERLUES
BASSILY
HARCHIES
LEVAL-TRAHE
AUDREGNIES
THIRIMONT
RUSSEIGNIES
CUESMES
LIGNE
AUDREGNIES
VILLERS-POT
HAM-SUR-HEU
SAINT-SAUVE
SAINT-SAUVE
MAINVAULT
SILLY
BASSILLY
ANDERLUES
MONTIGNIES-
BUISSENAL
MONTIGNIES-
JUMET (CHAR
TRAZEGNIES
SAINT-LEGER
EUGIES (FRA
TOURNAT
MARCHIENNE-
RUSSEIGNIES
BUISSENAL
HARVENG
TRIVIERES
THIRIMONT
MONTIGNY-LE
BASSILLY
THIRIMONT
GHLIN

GHLIN
FROIDMONT
MARCHIENNE-
BRAINE-LE-C
PERUWELZ
MAINVAULT
HARVENG
BASSILLY
JUMET (CHAR
JUMET (CHAR
PONT-DE-LOU
POTTES
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BE1060164-21
BE1078721-22
BE1097569-21
BE1132345-22
BE1082539-22
BE1129282-22
BE1111710-22
BE1124816-21
BE1092125-22
BE1117516-22
BE1108230-21
BE4150658-22
BE1089546-22
BE1082658-21
BE1101494-21
BE1100343-21
BE1098605-22
BE1121213-20
BE1121274-20
BE1109722-20
BE1105547-21
BE1110964-22
BE1092243-20
BE1080856-22
BE1082358-22
BE1148627-22
BE1065670-22
BE1106179-22
BE1096722-22
BE1161782-19
BE4196018-22
BE1150706-21
BE4150264-22
BE1082510-22
BE1113763-22
BE1090663-22
BE1108083-21
BE1099120-21
BE1110910-22
BE1125240-22
BE1060461-21
BE4202280-21
BE1112416-22
BE1103464-22
BE1080447-22
BE1121035-21
BE1109759-20
BE1113218-22
BE1110941-22
BE1065766-22
BE1068867-22
BE1109049-21
BE1093115-22

.20330 1050
.38490 1050
.36350 1050
.13150 1050.
.32460 1049.
.18010 1048.
.39330 1048.
.15430 1047.
.19490 1046.
.07000 1046.
.06000 1045.
41190 1045.
.16490 1044,
.33550 1041.
.10110 1040.
.25380 1039.
.19130 1038.
42130 1037.
142160 1037.
40240 1037.
.44370 1037.
.45280 1036.
.25130 1036.
.35100 1035.
.40300 1035.
.36080 1034.
.35250 1033.
.35130 1033.
41240 1032.
.18150 1031.
.28560 1031.
.33430 1031.
.49160 1030.
.43110 1030.
.22100 1029.
.33370 1029.
.13590 1029.
.27540 1028.
.50050 1028.
.14460 1028.
.29140 1028.
.29380 1027.
.31130 1026.
.36310 1026.
.50220 1025.
.29240 1024.
48030 1023.
.25370 1023.
.53250 1022.
41460 1022.
.42310 1020.
.41500 1020.
.51420 1020

.6388
.5223
.4585
3967
5374
7321
3996
5320
4658
2293
4181
2721
2148
4182
0062
8462
7591
7816
6901
4248
0220
9914
4244
8060
1848
0216
6559
1003
7189
8417
5122
2812
8016
2960
9458
3427
1821
9799
6666
4388
0941
5383
8552
1387
2940
8791
5756
0203
7385
0749
7242
6351
.3468



